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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC area)
NMR Spectrum 1H
Mass spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2022-06-30 11:18:00

2025-06-29 11:18:00
N1-Losartanyl-losartan (Losartan Impurity)
230971-71-8

95%

F2228451

N335749

100644

Store at -20°C

Limit Values Result

95-100 (%) 95.46 %

Conforms to structure Conforms to Structure
Conforms to standard Conforms to standard
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